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DATE

8-20-85

11-26-85
•K

11-11-86

12/31/87

12/16/88

09-14-89

04-20-90

01-31-91

03-06-91

05-08-91

7-31-91

5-8-92

6-18-92

*1986

08-27-93

10-20-93

10-13-94

D E C E A S E D

Faust Connie Denise Minor

Parrel! Robert John Minor

Farley, Gregory G. NCM

Fanning, Ada S.

Favor , Wilson

Fanning, Howard A,

Faust, Nezzie

Faulk, Koretta Ann

Farmer, William J., Sr.

Farmer, James T.

Farmer, John E.

Favor , Abraham , Sr .

Paris, Verna Dehardt

Favor , Willie Mae

Farris, Tony R.

Faucette, Gertrude S.

Farrell, Jeanette Outz

Farley, James Raymond a/k/a
Lati'ff, Jamall Abdul

Farris , Tyson

Faucette, Marguerite M.
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Wise , Henry L Gdn

R u b i n a , Susan H Gdn

Farley, Fern Com.

Fanning, David P.R.

H a r m o n , Alton Eddie P . R .

Ryan, Beverly Fanning P.R.

Papers Only

Faulk, Margaret Cons.

Farmer, Ruby W. P.R.

Niggel, Mary D. P.R.

Farmer , Norma Louise C. P . R .

Favor, Albertine Davis P.R.

Faris, Andral P., Jr. P.R.

Single Transaction

Farris, Lois B. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Homel, Jean Farrell P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

Faucette, C. Robert P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

85-GC-32-00105

85-GC-32-Q0205

86-GC-32-00159

87-ES-32-546

8S-ES-32-551

89FS3200542

89ES3200812

9QGC3200062

HES3200082

91ES3200163

91ES3200358

91ES3200581

91ES3200801

92GC3200051

92ES3200427

36ES3200573

93ES3200579

93ES3200716

33GC3200152

94ES320n74R
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